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43683537
HORNED

GKB CATTLE

GKB EJE 028X SENSATION 175C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

GKB 146 BREEZE B533 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42618030)

WARD SMITH

CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (43092364)

UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (42426386)
CL 1 DOMINO 9126J 1ET {SOD,DLF,IEF} (41113279)

UPS MISS DIAMOND 1353 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (42181624)

CHURCHILL LADY 7202T ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42856776)
CL 1 DOMINETTE 301N {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42385227)

GKB EJE NEW ERA BREEZE B174 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP} (P43302502)

C NEW ERA ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P42992025)
UPS TCC NITRO 1ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P42827386)

C NOTICE ME ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42280891)

DM BR L1 DOMINO 146 {SOD,DLF,IEF} (P42206523)

RAW MS BREEZE 14M (P42266465)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

37.3 911

Daughters
1733 102.0

TATTOO RE:

+0.01
(.10)
+0.22
(.69)
-0.24
(.23)

175C
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+3.7
(.36)
+11.6
(.88)
-2.8
(.30)

+1.2
(.53)
-2.4
(.96)
+7.2
(.49)

+55
(.47)

+86
(.47)

+48
(.93)

+68
(.93)

+64
(.44)

+102
(.43)

+3.8
(.37)

+1.0
(.39)

+0.042
(.10)

+0.29
(.10)

+6.6
(.86)

+1.8
(.89)

+0.062
(.70)

+0.24
(.69)

-0.4
(.34)

+0.6
(.37)

-0.018
(.25)

+0.60
(.21)

+34
(.31)

+61
(-)

+46
(.91)

+70
(-)

+18
(.31)

+50
(-)

HPS:

170.0
119.0

1874
1873

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

GH RAMBO 279R {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (42651231)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

1
1

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$488
(-)

+$556
(-)

+$193
(-)

BII$
+$561

(-)
+$639

(-)
+$241

(-)

CHB$
+$89

(-)
+$92

(-)
+$97

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.1
(.15)
-0.1
(.46)
+0.3
(.14)

+26.9
(.37)
+31.9
(.87)
+5.6
(.36)

+86
(.37)
+22
(.81)
+124
(.34)

+1.40
(.45)
+1.40
(.93)
+1.10
(.46)

+1.50
(.45)
+1.60
(.93)
+1.10
(.46)

+56
(.10)
+45
(.69)
+77
(.21)

1

6077

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Jul 16, 2025

Sep 23, 2015

Animal: GKB EJE 028X SENSATION 175C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} (43683537)

Birth Wt. (%) 99.0 13 99.5 91.0 5263 7
Weaning Wt. (%) 100.0 13 101.2 115.0 4883 4
Yearling Wt. (%) 108.0 2842 1

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 586

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
107.0 1873 1 88.099.9

CHARLES SMITH

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=AROqydFKyAKSicDWHPToGA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=8T/uNvbzQkvljYVYRCeqxA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=6kwRcO/AuU2Dj1a2O%2B3Gcw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=K9JxxENtBZ1Wgny9LClMPw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2FlFgeA3HFRA8lhGgPoF4A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OjB/qePljcxsad43wtWoAw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eEQFYkU2qT5QBfalBfO2kQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=4BO9ly/s4s5fnaeDeSchhw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=MtoUNnU6hKD2ybxojyO4AA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=j/fc7GlkfA40RtcG1W3o7A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=VBxxXmSapPgGq5TAbrY0Xw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eCcjuq2ymvZTCWE1EFChIQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pB%2B5jzfpieX1AxWZRLmopg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=n3o/uRuJveOXtEScuLutwg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=/nK7GWhUvEElYjsCOzFQrg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=U/t/7173U4fcI//PXPcAQg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7KzImnl3XODduCeXmwCXaQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=hRrPHrFAYhoNn39A7sMdnQ%3D%3D

